Power Supply Partizan PPS-24V/15A
● Suitable for unstable power grids
● Automatic fan cooling for
enhanced reliability and thermal
protection
● Includes grounding for enhanced
electrical safety
●Voltage selector switch 110V /
220V
Documentation:
Specification
Model Power Supply Partizan PPS-24V/15A
SKU 6009
Type Switch power supply for CCTV cameras
Physical
Input 85 – 265V AC 50/60Hz
Voltage selector switch Manual, 110V / 220V
Output +24V 15A
Ground +
Cooling Automatic active cooling using a fan
Common
Size (W×L×H) mm 110×215×50
Weight 600g
Accessories None
Housing material Metal
Operating temperature °C -25°C - +70 °C
Warranty 3 years